MAKER SPACE ADVENTURLES

Elementaty Maker M onda y s

(Gmdes 2- 5)

Do you enjoy working with your hands, Tinkering, Making and Exploring? Then Maker Monday’s
are just for you! This program is available for students in grades 2-5.

Students will have the opportunity to explore, create and make with the following equipment/supplies,
CNC Carving - 3D Printing - LLego Robotics - Cardboard Creations - Ozobot Challenges - Sphero Hero
Challenges - Vex Robotics Building - Lego’s - K’Nex STEM Kits - Bloxels - Breakout EDU - And More!

Elementary Maker Mondav’s (Grades 2-5)
Time: 3:00 PM - 4:15PM  Fee: $5 per date supply fee

Class Code/Dates:

W0010 Monday - January 14 W0011 Monday - January 28
W0012 Monday - February 11 W0013 Monday - February 25
W0014 Monday - March 4 W0015 Monday - March 11

Registration Deadline: One week prior to each scheduled date
Location: Elementary School Maker Space (Media Center)
Min: 8 Max: Maker Facilitators: Garrick Grace & Matt Dickhausen

D1g1ta] Design & Tinker Tuesday' s

(Gtades 6-12)

Do you enjoy working with your hands, Tinkering, Making and Creating Cool Stuff ? Then Tinker
Tuesday’s are just for you! This program is available for students in grades 6-12.

Students will have the opportunity to explore, create and make with the following equipment/supplies,
CNC Carving - 3D Printing - Cardboard Creations - Vinyl Graphic Creation - T-Shirt Design/Printing -
Basic Sewing - Basic Electronics - And Much More!

Digital Desion & Tinker Tuesday’s (Grades 6-12)
Time: 3:15 PM - 4:30 PM  Fee: $5 per date supply fee

Class Code/Dates:

W0025 Tuesday - February 12 W0026 Tuesday - February 19
W0027 Tuesday - February 26 W0028 Tuesday - March 5
W0029 Tuesday - March 12 W0030 Tuesday - March 19

Registration Deadline: One week prior to each scheduled date
Location: Secondary School MakerSpace (Media Center)
Min: 8§ Max: 24 Maker Facilitators: Garrick Grace & Matt Dickhausen

Paynesville Ares Community Education & Paynesville Area Center



